
CLAIMS OF MEMBERS 

Your Audit Committee hereby respectfully reports that they have audited the following 
claims and recommend that they be allowed as follows: 

 

NAME PER DIEM EXPENSES TOTAL 
John Aasen $210.00 $23.76 $233.76 

George Brandt $175.00 $55.08 $230.08 

Wade Britzius – 3 months $315.00 $189.00 $504.00 

Olin Fimreite $140.00 $0.00 $140.00 

Richard Frey $280.00 $263.52 $543.52 

Michelle Haines – 3 months $105.00 $40.50 $145.50 

Beth Killian $140.00 $60.16 $200.16 

Dick Miller $140.00 $27.54 $167.54 

Sally Miller  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Michael Nelson $210.00 $49.68 $259.68 

Jeanne Nutter  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Jon Schultz $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Curtis Skoyen $280.00 $96.12 $376.12 

Ernest Vold $245.00 $134.46 $379.46 

Chuck Walek $245.00 $45.36 $290.36 

Douglas Winters $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Timothy Zeglin  $245.00 $103.68 $348.68 

TOTALS $2,730.00 $1,088.86 $3,818.86 

    
 

Dated at Whitehall, Wisconsin, this 19th day of September, 2016. 

         Respectfully Submitted, 

         ________________________ 

         _________________________ 

DRAFT



         ________________________ 

         Audit Committee 

DRAFT




